Catering Sites Address List 			Appendix 1

	

	
COCKCROFT
Mezz Restaurant / Costa Coffee Bar / Book & Bean Coffee Shop, 
Cockcroft Building, Lewes Road, Brighton, BN2 4GJ
Tel: 01273 642626 (Office)
Tel: 01273 642628 (Mezz Cafe Bar)

Gill Bragg (Senior Catering Officer)
g.bragg@brighton.ac.uk
Lin Yeates (Deputy Catering Officer)
l.yeates@brighton.ac.uk

LOCATION: Mezz Floor – Lift Access

	
WATTS
Megabytes Coffee Shop, 
Watts Building Lewes Road, Brighton, BN2 4GJ
Tel: 01273 642627


Gill Bragg (Senior Catering Officer)
g.bragg@brighton.ac.uk
Lin Yeates (Deputy Catering Officer)
l.yeates@brighton.ac.uk

LOCATION: First Floor – Lift Access

	

	
MITHRAS
Mithras House Restaurant / Cafe Bar, 
Mithras House, Lewes Road, Brighton, BN2 4AT
Tel: 01273 642630 (Restaurant)
Tel: 01273 642631 (Cafe Bar)

Clare Furminger (Catering Officer)
c.furminger@brighton.ac.uk
Julie Simpson (Head Chef)
j.simpson@brighton.ac.uk

LOCATION: Ground Floor – Level Access

	
GRAND PARADE
Grand Parade Restaurant / Cafe Bar, 
Grand Parade Brighton, BN2 2JY
Tel: 01273 643123 (Office)
Tel: 01273 644006 (Cafe)

Debbie King (Catering Officer)
d.e.king@brighton.ac.uk
Judy Puttick (Deputy Catering Officer)
j.puttick@brighton.ac.uk

LOCATION: Ground Floor – Level Access

	

	
CHECKLAND
Atrium Café,
Checkland Building, Village Way, Falmer, 
Brighton, BN1 9PH
Tel: 01273 643530 (Office)
Tel: 01273 641833 (Atrium Cafe)

Richard Smith (Senior Catering Officer)
rjs16@brighton.ac.uk
Agnieszka Paluch (Deputy Catering Officer)
a.paluch@brighton.ac.uk

[bookmark: _GoBack]LOCATION: Ground Floor – Level Access
	
WESTLAIN        
Westlain House Restaurant / Brighton Toast Company / Mayfield Café Bar,
Village Way, Falmer, Brighton, BN1 9PH
Tel: 01273 643530 (Office)
Tel: 01273 643575 (Kitchen)

Richard Smith (Senior Catering Officer)
rjs16@brighton.ac.uk
Agnieszka Paluch (Deputy Catering Officer)
a.paluch@brighton.ac.uk

LOCATION: First Floor – Lift Access

	

	VARLEY
The Hub, Varley Halls of Residence, Coldean Lane
Brighton, BN1 9GR
Tel: 01273 684032

Debbie Grimmett (Deputy Halls Manager)
c.d.grimmett@brighton.ac.uk
Dave Berry (Deputy Halls Manager)
d.berry2@brighton.ac.uk

LOCATION: First Floor – Lift Access
	HASTINGS
Café in Haste, University of Brighton in Hastings,
Havelock Road, Hastings, TN34 1DQ
Tel: 01273 644625

Stephen Lambert (Senior Catering Officer)
s.lambert@brighton.ac.uk



LOCATION: First Floor – Lift Access

	

	GREYNORE
Greynore Restaurant, 49 Darley Road
Eastbourne, BN20 7SR
Tel: 01273 643658

Martin O'Neill (Catering Officer)
m.j.o’neill@brighton.ac.uk
Ross Gebbals (Chef)
r.gebbals@brighton.ac.uk

LOCATION: Ground Floor – Level Access
	SPRINTERS
Sprinters Restaurant, 1 Denton Road
Eastbourne, BN20 7SR
Tel: 01273 643795 (Office)

Stephen Lambert (Catering Officer)
s.lambert@brighton.ac.uk
Henry Macreadie (Deputy Catering Officer)
h.macreadie@brighton.ac.uk

LOCATION: Ground Floor – Level Access

	

	CENTRAL OFFICE – ALL SITES
A+H Office, Exion 27, Crowhurst Road, Brighton, BN1 8AF
Tel: 01273 641892
Jean Piper (Executive Chef) – j.t.piper@brighton.ac.uk

NO DELIVERIES

	




